Olivers Light Foundation Endowment Fund







About the Oliver's Light Foundation

The Oliver's Light Foundation is a non-profit organization dedicated to assisting animal rescue groups in providing shelter, care, and comfort for animals in need. To further this mission, the Oliver's Light Foundation Fund has been established with the Kossuth County Community Foundation. This fund ensures the financial stability of Oliver's Light for generations to come, offering donors a secure way to support the Foundation's work while benefiting from an additional 25% tax credit through the Endow lowa Tax Credit program

The fund supports critical initiatives such as:

Fundament to make allocate for the

- Rescue and Rehabilitation: Providing medical care, shelter, and love to animals who have been lost, abandoned, or mistreated.
- Adoption Events: Assisting in adoption events to help rescued animals find loving forever homes.
- Veterinary Care: Ensuring animals in rescue receive necessary vaccinations, medical treatments, and surgeries for healthier lives.
- Community Outreach: Supporting educational programs and outreach to promote animal welfare and responsible pet ownership.

Your support helps us bring light, hope, and love to animals in need. Together we can create a brighter future for animals and the communities who care for them.

Confident Giving

Gifts to the Oliver's Light Foundation Endowment Fund is tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from CFNEIA, an accredited local nonprofit organization. Learn more about this fund by contacting the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106.

A fund held with the



here for good.

An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

YES! I/We want to support Oliver's Light Foundation by making a gift to the fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Give offilite at.
Name	fund.cfneia.org/oliverslight
Address	Make checks payable to: Oliver's Light Foundation Endowment Fund
City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Email My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	 I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will or estate plan.

Cive online at